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FEE STRUCTURE 2022 . 2023
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PARTICULARS

CO]II r.GE TEf,S
TUTION FEES

LIBRARY FEES

GYV KHANA FEES

OTH I FEES/ ETTRA CURR,

INDI.'STRIAL VISIT FEES

AOIvIISSION PROCESSNG

ID C,\RD & LIBRARY FEES

STU I)ENT WELFARE FUND

DEV.PMENT FUND FEES

ADlvl FRM/PRos/BRoCHURE

CONI PRACNCAL FEES

LABoRATORY FEES

NSS FEES

EKAI( YOJANA

ONLINE ADMISSION CHARGES

urm&SsrrfrEEs
EXA i4lNAT|oN FEEs

ENR ]LLMENT FEES

DISI,STER FUND FEES

UTITITY FUND FEES

GRC UP INSURANCE

VICI CHANCELLORS FUND

SPORTS & CULTURAL CHG

E ChARGES

E SL VIDHA

coNVocATloN cHG.

CALTION MONEY
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F.Y. BBI S,Y.BBI T.Y. BBI
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30.00
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2,363.00
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250.00*\

150.00

250.00

400.00

18,934.OO17,684.OOt9,7OZLOO

LAB CRATORY DEP.

As per University of Mumbai Grcular No. CONCOVFEE/l94 OF 2008, DATED 23TH May 2fi)8.

L 10,000.00

2

3

MA(iZINE FEES 100.00

ALUI\4NI ASSOCIATION FEES 25.00

PRO IECT FEES

10.00

10.00

20.00

50.00

//*\ 
^,^ 

t,'.".1
Marg,

\P,,^ '..o"' //

LIBT.ARY DEPOSIT \9.7,

TOTAL FEES

)eD


